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MARIOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 
FINANCIAL REPORT 

FROM MAY 31, 1985 TO MAY 31, 1986 

May 31, 1985: Balance on hand 

INCOME: 
DUES 
SALES of Marian Studies 
Patrons ofM.S.A. 
Residue from 1985 Congress 
Coat of Arms 

Total Income 

EXPENSES: 
Bergamo Center 
Gift to Most Rev. 0. Alzamora (Peru) 
Travel for Dr. Grisez 
Franciscan Center 
Secretary's Office 
PRINTING of Marian Studies 
Incorporation Tax 
Banquet expenses 
Transportation 
Faxon Refund 

Total Expenses 

May 31, 1986: Balance in checking account 

Savings Account 
Interest earned 

Grand Total 

270 

$13,844.10 

$4,602.71 
2,269.50 
1,550.00 

681.00 
37.00 

$9,140.21 

$22,984.31 

$ 516.50 
100.00 
300.00 
300.00 
886.98 

5,575.14 
10.00 
70:00 
10.00 
10.00 

$7,778.62 

$15,205.69 

$ 382.02 
20.59 

$ 402.61 

$15,608.30 
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